▲
▲
EG
s
META
22,5 22,5PE
M7 1000
M5 1000

M7 MODEL
HIGH
All sizes listed on pages 20-21 HOW TO ORDER
State: model, column (whether single or
double), height in cm, step in mm, number
of elements; fitting and color
e.g.: M7 2 200-70 6 el, AC ø 1/2” BR 0033
META 1000
EN 442 Watt ∆t 50K (∆t 30K = W x 0,526)
20
LA
M
E
MOD.        PE ..-30 ..-35 ..-40 ..-45 ..-50 ..-55 ..-60 ..-65 ..-70
M5 M7 M5 M7 M5 M7 M5 M7 M5 M7 M5 M7 M5 M7 M5 M7 M5 M7
   H w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. w/el. € x n°el. +  €
M..1030-.. 18,6 21,6 19,3 22,4 20,0 23,2 20,9 24,0 21,7 24,8 22,5 25,7 23,3 26,6 24,1 27,4 24,9 28,1 16,7 102,2
M..1035-.. 20,9 25,1 21,7 25,9 22,5 26,8 23,4 27,7 24,2 28,5 25,0 29,4 25,8 30,3 26,6 31,1 27,4 31,9 17,1 102,3
M..1040-.. 23,0 27,1 23,8 28,1 24,7 29,0 25,6 29,8 26,5 30,5 27,3 31,7 28,2 32,9 29,0 33,9 29,9 34,9 17,7 102,3
M..1045-.. 25,7 30,1 26,6 31,0 27,4 32,0 28,2 33,1 29,1 34,2 29,8 35,0 30,6 35,8 31,4 37,2 32,2 38,6 18,4 102,3
M..1050-.. 28,0 32,3 28,9 33,6 29,8 34,9 30,7 36,0 31,6 37,2 32,5 38,4 33,3 39,5 34,1 40,6 35,0 41,6 19,3 102,4
M..1055-.. 30,9 35,3 31,8 36,6 32,8 37,9 33,7 39,4 34,6 40,8 35,4 41,7 36,2 42,5 37,1 43,9 38,0 45,3 19,6 102,5
M..1060-.. 33,0 38,2 34,0 39,5 35,0 40,8 35,9 42,3 36,9 43,8 37,8 45,0 38,6 46,2 39,5 47,2 40,5 48,3 20,3 110,5
M..1065-.. 35,3 41,0 36,4 42,4 37,4 43,8 38,5 45,6 39,6 47,5 40,6 48,3 41,6 49,2 42,6 50,6 43,6 52,0 21,4 110,6
M..1070-.. 37,3 43,2 38,5 45,0 39,8 46,7 41,0 48,6 42,2 50,4 43,4 51,7 44,5 52,9 45,7 54,3 46,9 55,7 22,5 110,5
M..1075-.. 39,6 46,1 40,8 47,9 42,1 49,7 43,4 51,5 44,7 53,3 45,9 54,6 47,0 55,9 48,3 57,3 49,5 58,6 23,6 110,3
M..1080-.. 42,3 49,0 43,5 50,8 44,8 52,6 46,0 54,8 47,2 57,0 48,2 58,3 49,3 59,6 50,5 61,0 51,7 62,3 24,8 110,5
M..1090-.. 46,8 55,7 48,3 57,4 49,7 59,2 51,2 61,4 52,7 63,6 54,0 64,9 55,3 66,2 56,7 67,6 58,2 69,0 26,1 110,5
M..1100-.. 52,6 61,3 54,0 63,2 55,4 65,1 56,7 67,2 58,1 69,4 59,3 71,1 60,4 72,8 61,8 74,3 63,1 75,7 28,1 110,5
M..1110-.. 57,6 67,1 59,0 69,0 60,5 70,9 62,0 73,4 63,5 75,9 64,8 77,7 66,0 79,5 67,5 81,3 69,0 83,1 30,7 110,6
M..1120-.. 61,9 72,2 63,5 74,5 65,1 76,7 66,7 79,6 68,3 82,4 69,6 84,3 71,0 86,1 72,6 87,9 74,2 89,7 32,7 110,4
M..1150-.. 77,7 88,7 79,5 91,4 81,3 94,2 83,1 97,7 84,9 101,1 86,3 103,5 87,8 105,9 89,6 107,8 91,5 109,6 38,4 110,6
M..1160-.. 81,2 93,7 83,3 96,8 85,4 99,9 87,6 103,8 89,7 107,6 91,5 110,0 93,2 112,5 95,4 114,7 97,6 117,0 42,0 110,3
M..1175-.. 89,2 103,0 91,3 106,2 93,5 109,3 95,6 113,1 97,8 116,9 99,5 119,4 101,2 122,0 103,5 124,3 105,8 126,6 44,2 110,5
M..1180-.. 92,1 106,0 94,2 109,1 96,4 112,2 98,6 116,3 100,8 120,4 102,6 123,0 104,3 125,6 106,6 127,9 108,9 130,3 46,5 110,5
M..1190-.. 97,1 111,8 99,4 114,8 101,7 117,9 104,1 120,9 106,4 124,0 108,2 128,1 110,0 132,3 112,5 135,8 114,9 139,3 48,8 110,6
M..1200-.. 102,2 117,6 104,6 120,8 107,0 124,0 109,5 127,1 111,9 130,3 113,8 134,7 115,7 139,1 118,4 142,9 121,0 146,6 50,9 110,5